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LG GX.DGBRLLK soundbar speaker Black 3.1 channels 420 W

Brand : LG Product code: GX.DGBRLLK

Product name : GX.DGBRLLK

- Perfect match with LG OLED GX TV

- Flush and slim wall-mount design

- Dolby Atmos & DTS:X for cinematic sound experience

- High Resolution Audio for supreme audio quality

- Al Sound Pro for adapted sound

- 4K Pass Through to pass full quality video to your TV

LG Sound Bar GX with High Resolution Audio, Dolby Atmos & Wireless Subwoofer

LG GX.DGBRLLK. Audio output channels: 3.1 channels, RMS rated power: 420 W, Audio decoders: DTS
Digital Surround, DTS-HD HR, DTS-HD Master Audio, DTS:X, Dolby Atmos, Dolby Digital, Dolby....
Soundbar speaker RMS power: 120 W, Soundbar center speaker RMS power: 40 W. Subwoofer
connectivity: Wireless, Subwoofer RMS power: 220 W. Product colour: Black, Audio formats supported:
AAC, AACH+, FLAC, LPCM, MP3, OGG, WAV, Consumer Electronics Control (CEC): SimpLink. Connectivity
technology: Wired & Wireless

Audio Ports & interfaces

Audio output channels * 3.1 channels HDMI version
RMS rated power * 420 W HDCP

DTS Digital Surround, DTS-HD HR, HDCP version
DTS-HD MasterlAydio, DTS:X,ID‘olby USB port
Atmos, Dolby Digital, Dolby Digital
Plus, Dolby TrueHD

Equalizer v Power
Audio Return Channel (ARC) v

Audio decoders
USB connectivity

Power source

Soundbar speaker Weight & dimensions

Soundbar speaker RMS power * 120 W Width
Soundbar center speaker RMS 20 W Depth
power .
Height
Number of speakers 4 .
Soundbar weight
Subwoofer Subwoofer width
Subwoofer included * v Subwoofer depth
Subwoofer connectivity Wireless Subwoofer height
Subwoofer RMS power 220 W Subwoofer weight
Features Packaging data
Product colour * Black Package width
FM radio xX Package depth
Built-in display xX Package height

AAC, AAC+, FLAC, LPCM, MP3, OGG, Package weight
WAV

Consumer Electronics Control (CEC) SimpLink

Smartphone/tablet remote support
Wall mountable * J Number of products included

Audio formats supported
Package type

Packaging content

Receiver included
Wall mounting kit
Cables included

Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology * Wired & Wireless

Bluetooth * v Mounting brackets included
Bluetooth version 4.0 Remote control included
Wi-Fi * v Batteries included

Ethernet LAN X Quick start guide

HDMI in 1 Warranty card

Number of HDMI outputs 1

2.1

2.3

AC

32.5mm
1440 mm
150 mm
6.3 kg
29 cm

18 cm
39.4cm
5.8 kg

268 mm
1542 mm
436 mm
13.7 kg
Carton

1 pc(s)

v

v

AC, HDMI
v
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